
PORTLAND CAMERA CLUB 
ART PHOTO EXHIBIT

Price List
Louis T. Graves Memorial Public Library, September 3–30

Bath Time
Kevin Schochat
kschochat@gmail.com
917-597-4154 
NFS

Beards of Icicles and Snow
Joe Wax
joerwax@gmail.com
207-539-2662
NFS

The Path
Sandra Wescott
sandywescott@gmail.com
$425

A Life on the Edge
Michael Cullivan
mike.cullivan@gmail.com
$325

Contemplating
Michael Cullivan
mike.cullivan@gmail.com
$255



Irises and Lily Pads
Susan Partridge
separtridge3@gmail.com
207-650-5339
$175

Iceberg V
Ella Hudson
ella.hudson@gmail.com
$450

Jordan Pond Solitude
Lawrence Ricci
Lawrencerricci@gmail.com
207-615-6242
$200

Sunrise on Daicey Pond
Mark Ettinger
markett@live.com
207-294-2413
$300

Dune with Tree, Sossusvlei, Namibia
William V. Luneburg
wvl@pitt.edu
412-952-0788
$550 as is or contact for custom order

Spring Run Off
Dick Sawyer
richardsawyerphotography@gmail.com
207-730-9757
$300



Windmills
John Tiedje
johndesignx@gmail.com
207-730-2630
$200

Tusks Crossed
Dana Humphrey
humphreydana25@gmail.com
207-944-3054
$150 as is or contact photographer for custom print

Parking Deck
John Tiedje
johndesignx@gmail.com
207-730-2630
$250

Cape Bauld Lighthouse
Knapp Hudson
knapp.hudson@gmail.com
207-400-9866
$350

Playing With Blocks
Knapp Hudson
knapp.hudson@gmail.com
207-400-9866
$250

Mistaken Squares
Pamela Davis
alienbee8@icloud.com
207-807-0780
$135



Lotus Dream
Linda Cullivan
linda.cullivan@gmail.com
$250

Candles of Grief
Susan Partridge
separtridge3@gmail.com
207-650-5339
$225

Hazy Wyoming Evening
Mike Cempa
photomc@icloud.com
207-837-4052
$200

Breaking Through
Fred Heimann
frederickheimann@gmail.com
207-846-0902
$500

Tiger Lily after Shower 
Dennis Marrotte
dennis.marrotte1111@gmail.com
207-232-4855
$125

Azure and Emerald Dreams
Joseph Wax
joerwax@gmail.com
207-539-2662
$NFS



Dogwood in Bloom
Sharon Roberts
membership.pcc.slr@gmail.com
$225

Window Owl
Peter Jacoby
pjacoby147@gmail.com
718-309-7798
$140

Western Cemetery, Portland (cyanotype)
Bill Shumaker
billshumakerphoto@outlook.com
$185

Alone
Dana Humphrey
humphreydana25@gmail.com
207-944-3054
$150 or contact photographer for custom print

Edge of Eternity
Tyler Schaefer
tschaefer81photos@gmail.com
207-615-1497
$250 or contact photographer for custom print

A Quiet Place
Sandra Wescott
sandywescott@gmail.com
207-650-4233
$425



Which one is the peacekeeper?
Ava Kabouchy
avakabouchy@gmail.com
207-599-1249
$250

Winter Fog
Sharon Roberts
membership.pcc.slr@gmail.com
$225

Reflecting on Portland
Jim Mueller
jim.mueller10@gmail.com
302-312-5670
$350 or Contact photographer for custom print

Western Pines
Mike Cempa
photomc@icloud.com
207-751-6676
$200

Dancers in Motion
Dick Sawyer
richardsawyerphotography@gmail.com
207-730-9757
$300

Lotus Reflection
Linda Cullivan
linda.cullivan@gmail.com
207-239-9896
$250



Moraine Lake Majesty
Lawrence Ricci
Lawrencerricci@gmail.com
207-615-6242
$200

Winter’s Warmth
Fred Heimann
frederickheimann@gmail.com
207-846-0902
$250

Tree Canopy in Hawaii
Michael Leonard
mleonard@maine.rr.com
207-210-4819
$380 as is or contact photographer for custom print

Spring Visitor
Peter Flanagan
pfphotos@maine.rr.com
207-650-4233
Contact Photographer for custom print


